2024 Laurens Academy Varsity Football

Date
8/16
8/23
8/30
9/6
9/13
9/20
9/27
10/4
10/11
10/18
10/25
11/1

School Location  Time
Cambridge Academy Away 7:30
Newberry Academy Away 7:30
Wardlaw Academy Home 7:30
Oakbrook Prep Home 7:30
Richard Winn Academy Away 7:30
WW King Home 7:30
Newberry Academy* Home 7:30
Wardlaw Academy* Away 7:30
Oakbrook Prep* Away 7:30
Makeup Week/Bye Week Bye Bye
Richard Winn Academy* Home 7:30
WW King* Away 7:30

*Denotes Region Game

Coaching Staft and Administration
Head Coach: Jolly Doolittle

Notes

Grandparents Day
Homecoming

Senior Night

Assistant Coaches: Luke Tollison, Travis Plowden, and Gerald Kirton

Headmaster: Todd Kirk

Athletic Director: Travis Plowden

Cheer Coach: Tiffany Tarver

Assistant Cheer Coach: Emily Abercrombie



